AICS - COMITATO PROVINCIALE DI ALESSANDRIA, SEZIONE PODISMO

StraPozzolo XVII° Edizione

ASHOCUATICE oLkt CULTIRS, SPORT

Pozzolo Formigaro (AL), 6 Giugno 2017, km. 6,3
Organizzazione: Pro Loco Pozzolese

1 SCURO Vincenzo M 1987 G.P. Solvay 1° 19.58
2 CAMPANELLA Luca M 1984 Cambiaso Risso Running Team GE SM35 20.03
3 D'AMBROSIO Simone M 1998 Atletica Novese AJPM 20.48
4 TORNIELLI Giovanni M 1994 ASD Podistica Peralto Genova AJPM 21.07
5 MELIANI Abdel Aziz M 1970 Atletica Pavese SM45 21.11
6 PONTA Enrico M 1987 A.s.d. La Fenice Tortona SM 21.20
7 CEPOLLINA Luca Carlo M 1993 Atletica Novese SM 21.27
8 SCOGNAMILLO Fabio M 1990 ASD Podistica Peralto Genova SM 21.28
9 PARODI Marco M 1972 Emozioni Sport Team Genova SM45 21.34
10 FORNARO Francesco M 1993 Azalai Tortona SM 21.44
11 PARODI Roberto M 1970 Atletica Valle Scrivia SM45

12 BIANUCCI Mattia M 1983 Atletica Novese SM

13 DHIMI Hicham M 1982 Atletica Novese SM35

14 GULINO Giuseppe M 1968 CUS Piemonte Orientale SM45

15 CANTARELLI Massimiliano M 1966 Brancaleone Asti SM50

16 CAVANNA Massimo M 1982 Maratoneti Genovesi SM35

17 GANDOLFO Marco M 1979 Brancaleone Asti SM35

18 SCABBIO Diego M 1973 Atletica Novese SM40

19 MARINO Giuseppe M 1977 A.s.d. La Fenice Tortona SM40

20 TORINO Francesco M 1990 AVIS Casale SM

21 POGGI Gianfranco M 1964 Atletica Novese SM50

22 COSTA Giorgio M 1959 CUS Piemonte Orientale SM55

23 LAVEZZATO Fabrizio M 1973 G.P. Solvay SM40

24 CIMO Alessandro M 1975 G.P. Solvay SM40

25 RATTAZZI Andrea M 1995 Maratoneti Genovesi AJPM

26 OTTOBONI Valerio M 1985 Runcard SM

27 PETRIZZO Antonio M 1988 AVIS Casale SM

28 MASSA Fabrizio M 1976 Atletica Novese SM40

29 TOMAGHELLI Gianni M 1962 Atletica Novese SM55

30 BERGAGLIO Ilaria F 1981 Atletica Novese 1° 23.50
31 CABELLA Simone M 1977 Atletica Valle Scrivia SM40

32 CHIESA Gianluca M 1990 A.s.d. Bio Correndo Avis SM

33 ROMANO Massimo M 1974 Atletica Valle Scrivia SM40

34 MERLO Davide M 1982 G.P. Boggeri Arquata Scrivia SM35

35 REPETTO Stefano M 1963 Gruppo Citta di Genova SM50

36 GRECO Armando M 1962 Atletica Novese SM55

37 MOLINARI Andrea M 1986 Atletica Novese SM

38 COLLINI Roberto M 1970 Atletica Novese SM45

39 VICINI Luigino M 1966 Brancaleone Asti SM50

40 DEMARTINI Marco M 1962 Atletica Novese SM55

41 MANNA Marco M 1959 A.s.d. La Fenice Tortona SM55

42 BRACCINI Mauro M 1982 G.P. Solvay SM35

43 BARAILLER Ivan F 1982 Atletica Novese SM35

44 TAGLIAVACCHE Nedo M 1966 G.P. Boggeri Arquata Scrivia SM50

45 SALA Michele M 1979 Polisportiva Alessandria SM35

46 TARDITO Giuseppe M 1963 Atletica Novese SM50

47 FONTANA Davide M 1976 Made of A.s.d. SM40

48 TIOZZO Fabrizio M 1956 Escape Team Vigevano SM60

49 LUCCHIARI Daniele M 1964 U.S. Acli Scalo Voghera SM50

50 BONFANTI Luca M 1991 Runcard SM
51 REPETTO Teresa F 1988 Atletica Novese FA 25.18

52 OLIVARI Massimiliano M 1968 ASD Podistica Peralto Genova SM45

53 MARCHETTI Monia F 1971 Atletica Iriense Voghera FB 25.21

54 TIOZZO Andrea M 1981 Escape Team Vigevano SM35

55 REPETTO Marco M 1976 G.P. Boggeri Arquata Scrivia SM4o0

56 DALLOCCHIO Enrico M 1976 Made of A.s.d. SM40

57 FORTE Simone M 1984 Atletica Novese SM

58 BRUSASCO Luca Nicolo M 1984 G.P. Solvay SM

59 BRUSCHI Maurizio M 1963 Running Oltrepo SM50

60 ZUCCA Paolo M 1960 G.S.D. SAI Frecce Bianche Alessandria SM55

61 TOFALO Giacomo M 1963 Atletica Novese SM50

62 MAZZA Vito M 1983 A.s.d. La Fenice Tortona SM

63 TIMO Vittorio M 1972 A.s.d. La Fenice Tortona SM45

64 CAPRA Fabio M 1981 Made of A.s.d. SM35

65 MAZZARELLO Annalisa F 1977 Atletica Novese FB 25.51
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D'ALESSANDRO
MELIS
ZANCHI
LONGHIN
GENOCCHIO
ANGILERI
SCARAMUCCI
MANTERO
OTTOLENGHI
LONGO
ORLANDO
GHIGLIONE
CARTA
ABDELMOUMEN
BOTTAZZI
BOLOGNESI
DAZIANO
MANCA
AMBROSINI
DOSSENA
SANNA
MONTALDO
BELLETTI
ABBATE
BETTONI
CALASSO
LUPI
CARNIATO
MARINO
MERLANO
BERGAGLIO
MACCIO'
POGGIO
ADDUCI
BORGHELLO
MAZZARELLO
TORINO
PONTA
DELLACA'
GRACI
VICINO
BERTOCCHI
CAGETTI
MONTANARI
SEGATTO
PITTALUGA
CONTE
GRASSANO
LEONE
MAZZEO
LISTA
PERRERA
GALLO
CARAMEL
PIANO
CIVERIATI
MARSIGLIA
PISANI
MARCHELLI
PASERO
REPETTO
AREZZI
GIACOBBE
CAO

MOI
PAPARELLA
RAVERA
GAVUGLIO
GARBARINO
CASTIONI
GIACCHETTA
TOFALO
CONDINA
GRASSANO
FURIAN
MODA
MONTANARELLA

Gianni
Massimo
Gian Paolo
Marco
Renato
Alessandro
Susanna
Teresa
Silvio
Rocco
Massimo
Franco
Vittorio
Hicham
Andrea
Roberto
Alberto
Valter
Roberta
Franco
Tiziano
Piercarlo
Sandra
Rosario
Pier Giorgio
Marco
Lucrezia
Marco
Fabrizio
Paolo
Mario
Luigi
Pierpaolo
Raffaele
Gerolamo
Carlo
Maria Rita
Pier Paolo
Claudio
Concetta
Vincenzo
Daniela
Marco
Simone
Alberto
Roberto
Roberto
Sara
Nicola
Vittorio
Antonio
Angelo
Piermarco
Lorenzo
Simona
Pierpaolo
Stefano
Vincenzo
Andrea
Alma
Antonello
Gianpiero
Massimo
Sergio
Giovanna
Domenico
Silvia
Francesco
Pietro
Monica Elena
Achille
Francesco
Anita
Davide
Riccardo
Gian Carlo
Maria
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1977
1965
1967
1972
1954
1969
1957
1977
1967
1962
1957
1951
1970
1974
1989
1956
1965
1960
1971
1945
1956
1961
1963
1955
1974
1958
1991
1979
1985
1966
1962
1964
1967
1974
1955
1945
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1968
1952
1968
1979
1955
1949
1950
1975
1975
1959
1961
1974
1981
1972
1969
1954
1959
1950
1953
1976
1950
1960
1982
1956
1997
1970
1970
1973
1948
1963

A.s.d. La Fenice Tortona
Acquirunners

A.s.d. Bio Correndo Avis
G.P. Cartotecnica Piemontese
Gruppo Citta di Genova
Atletica Novese

Atletica Varazze

Atletica Novese

Atletica Novese

Atletica Novese

Atletica Novese
Podistica Valpolcevera
Running Oltrepo
Escape Team Vigevano
A.s.d. La Fenice Tortona
Maratoneti Genovesi
Atletica Alessandria
Atletica Novese
Acquirunners

Atletica Novese

G.P. Cartotecnica Piemontese
Gate Cral Inps Asti
Brancaleone Asti

Cambiaso Risso Running Team GE

AVIS Casale

ASD Podistica Peralto Genova
Colorlab A.s.d.

Made of A.s.d.

A.s.d. La Fenice Tortona
Atletica Novese

Atletica Novese

Atletica Novese

G.P. Cartotecnica Piemontese
Atletica Novese

Atletica Novese

Atletica Novese

AVIS Casale

Atletica Novese

Atletica Novese

AVIS Casale

Made of A.s.d.

Atletica Novese

Atletica Novese

Atletica Novese

Atletica Novese

A.s.d. Bio Correndo Avis
Atletica Novese

Atletica Novese

Atletica Iriense Voghera
G.P. Cartotecnica Piemontese
AICS Firenze
Maratoneti Genovesi
Acquirunners
Zeloforamagno Milano
Brancaleone Asti
Runcard

Maratoneti Genovesi
G.P. Cartotecnica Piemontese
Atletica Novese
Runcard

Atletica Novese

Atletica Iriense Voghera
Atletica Novese

Atletica Novese
Polisportiva Alessandria
Gruppo Citta di Genova
Atletica Novese

Atletica Novese
Maratoneti Genovesi
A.s.d. Bio Correndo Avis
Atletica Ovadese Ormig
Atletica Novese

A.s.d. Gli orsi

G.P. Cartotecnica Piemontese
Runcard

Polisportiva Alessandria
Atletica Novese

SM55
SM35
SM45
SM35
SM55

SM65
SM45
SM35
SM60
SM65
SM65
FB
SM40
SM55
SM55
SM40

SM45
SM45
SM60
SM55

SM60
FB
SMé65
SM55

SM60
AJPM
FB
SM45
SM40
SM65
FB

26.12
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177
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180
181

CUTELA
TACCHINO
D'ANGELO
SQUICCIARINI
BELLONI
SULIS
GALATI
PAVESE
PENCO
TAMAGNO
VASSALLO
MOTTA
MARIANI
FUSARO
TSYMBAL
CAMERA
CARNIGLIA
CARETTI
MORRA
VOLONGHI
BERRINO
PORCELLI
GIORDANO
FRISIONE
SAPONARO
LASSEN
ZANELLATO
DALLOCCHIO
MOSSI
CABELLA
ZERBONI
BULICH
CECCHELANI
MONTELLI
MILAZZOTTO
MOSSO
BARTOLETTI
VALENZA
CHIRIU

Nicola
Stefano
Baldassarre
Nicola
Giorgio
Elisabetta
Antonio
Camillo
Claudio
Monica
Claudio
Agnese
Franco
Cosimo
Svitlana Viktorivna
Franco
Ramona
Roberto
Camilla
Pierangelo
Stefano
Lino
Marco
Andrea
Antonio
Tina
Patrizia
Marco
Mirco
Fabrizio
Claudio
Mauro
Marco
Gian Franco
Rosa
Giuseppe
Enzo
Laura
Bruno
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1980
1967
1949
1952
1950
1957
1953
1943
1959
1964
1951
1994
1946
1973
1968
1949
1983
1964
1995
1948
1959
1942
1969
1969
1945
1962
1963
1969
1950
1965
1939
1948
1965
1943
1970
1942
1959
1965
1943

Made of A.s.d.

Maratoneti Capriatesi

ASD Podistica Peralto Genova
Brancaleone Asti

Atletica Ovadese Ormig
Brancaleone Asti
Brancaleone Asti

Atletica Novese

Podistica Valpolcevera
Atletica Novese

Maratoneti Genovesi

G.P. Boggeri Arquata Scrivia
G.P. Cartotecnica Piemontese
G.P. Cartotecnica Piemontese
Atletica Novese

Atletica Ovadese Ormig
A.s.d. La Fenice Tortona
Made of A.s.d.

Brancaleone Asti

Podistica Valpolcevera
Atletica Novese

Atletica Novese

G.S. Lonardo

Atletica Novese

Gruppo Citta di Genova
Atletica Novese

Atletica Novese

A.s.d. Gli Orsi

G.S.D. SAI Frecce Bianche Alessandria
G.P. Solvay

Trionfo Ligure

Atletica Novese

Podistica Valpolcevera
Trionfo Ligure

A.s.d. Bio Correndo Avis
Polisportiva Mezzaluna Villanova
Atletica Novese

A.s.d. Bio Correndo Avis

U.S. Acli Scalo Voghera

SM35
SM50
SM65
SM65
SM65
FC
SM60
SM7o
SM55
FB
SM65
FA
SM70
SM40

SM65
FA
SM50
FA
SM65
SM55
SM70
SM45
SM45
SM70
FC
FB
SM45
SM65
SM50
SM70
SM65
SM50
SM70

SM70
SM55

SM70



